Monday

4:00-6:00 p.m.
6:00-7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
8:45 p.m.
Tuesday

7:30-8:30 a.m.
8:45-10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.-Noon

12:00 p.m.

1:15-2:15 p.m.
2:30-3:30 p.m.

3:30-5:30 p.m.

6:00-6:45 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
Wednesday

7:00-7:45 a.m.

7:30-8:30 a.m.
8:45-10:15a.m.
10:30 a.m.-Noon

12:00 p.m.

1:30-3:00 p.m.

MO-RANCH

Youth Leader Summit
October 21-23, 2024

Check-In

Dinner
Introductions & Opening Keynote

Campfire, S'mores, & Fellowship

Breakfast
Workshop 1
Workshop 2

Lunch
Keynote Session
Workshop 3

Free Time / Opftional Activities:

Paddleboarding Available 3:00-5:30 p.m.

Bus Tour of Mo-Ranch 4:15-5:15 p.m.

Special Dinner
Concert by David LaMotte

Optional Self-Guided Morning Hike

Breakfast

World-Changing Workshop
with David LaMotte

Lunch & Evaluations
Optional: Board of Pensions

Location
Mabee Registration
Building
King Dining Hall
Moore Auditorium

Mabee Campfire
King Dining Hall
Moore Auditorium
King Dining Hall

Moore Auditorium

Riverfront near labyrinth
Meet at Mabee Building

King Dining Hall A

Main Auditorium

Start at Mabee
Registration

King Dining Hall
Main Auditorium

King Dining Hall
Grace Room

Housing check-out is af 11:00 a.m., please return keys to the front desk and plan
accordingly with your program schedule.

You are free to enjoy the ranch for the remainder of the day.

* Schedule may change due to weather or to suit the needs of the group.



