

## **Youth Leader Summit**

October 21-23, 2024

Monday		Location
4:00-6:00 p.m.	Check-In	Mabee Registration Building
6:00-7:00 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00 p.m.	Introductions & Opening Keynote	Moore Auditorium
8:45 p.m.	Campfire, S'mores, & Fellowship	Mabee Campfire
Tuesday		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:45-10:15 a.m.	Workshop 1	Moore Auditorium
10:30 a.mNoon	Workshop 2	
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	King Dining Hall
1:15-2:15 p.m.	Keynote Session	Moore Auditorium
2:30-3:30 p.m.	Workshop 3	
3:30-5:30 p.m.	Free Time / Optional Activities: Paddleboarding Available 3:00-5:30 p.m. Bus Tour of Mo-Ranch 4:15-5:15 p.m.	- Riverfront near labyrinth Meet at Mabee Building
6:00-6:45 p.m.	Special Dinner	King Dining Hall A
7:00 p.m.	Concert by David LaMotte	Main Auditorium
Wednesday		
7:00-7:45 a.m.	Optional Self-Guided Morning Hike	Start at Mabee Registration
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:45-10:15 a.m.	World-Changing Workshop with David LaMotte	Main Auditorium
10:30 a.mNoon		
12:00 p.m.	Lunch & Evaluations	King Dining Hall
1:30-3:00 p.m.	Optional: Board of Pensions	Grace Room

Housing check-out is at 11:00 a.m., please return keys to the front desk and plan accordingly with your program schedule.

You are free to enjoy the ranch for the remainder of the day.

<sup>\*</sup> Schedule may change due to weather or to suit the needs of the group.